180'
0'
12" BOLT CIRCLE
10" BOLT CIRCLE
90'
16" BASE
9" OPENING
270'

NL2X2 NEMA Label 2" X 2"
20KV 20kV/10kA surge protection
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: AUCL2 P20 30K AS GN L2 N P7E
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
XXCL2HSS1 Field Accessory - Louvered house side shield (Qty 1)
XXCL2HSSJ50 Field Accessory - Louvered house side shield (Bulk Qty 50)
XXCL2SPD10KAS 10kV/5kA Extreme surge 120-277V
XXCL2SPD10KAH 10kV/5kA Extreme surge  480V
XXCL2SPD20KAS 20kV/10kA Extreme surge 120-277VV
XXCL2SPD20KAH 20kV/10kA Extreme surge  480V
FINIAL INFORMATION
Mark Appropriate Box for Finial Options
Spike Ball No Finial
1-866-465-6742